Addressable Sounders and Sounder/
Beacon EN54-23 approved
General Features
•  Loop powered-reduced installation costs
•  High sound output characteristics
•  Low current consumption
•  Hight Brightness LED Beacon

 category
•  Audible alarm approved to EN54-3
Product Order Codes
FC410LPSYR Loop Powered
Symphoni Sounder Red
FC410LPSYW Loop Powered
Symphoni Sounder White
FC410LPSY Loop Powered
Symphoni Sounder Red IP65
FC410LBS-R Open Class
Sounder/Beacon Red
FC410LSB-W Open Class
Sounder/Beacon White
FC410LBS Open Class
Sounder/Beacon IP65
516.800.760
516.800.761
516.800.762